Evropskt

markadsleyfisnamer
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Sérheiti

Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta
Dasselta

Styrkur

Lyfjaform

5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg

FilmuhGdud tafla
FilmuhGouod tafla
FilmuhGouod tafla
FilmuhGouod tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuh(dud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhaouod tafla
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ikomuleid

Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku

UmbUudir

pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//AI)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
pynnu (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
tofluglas (HDPE)

Pakkningasteerd

7 Toflur
10 Toflur
20 Toflur
30 Toflur
50 Toflur
90 Toflur
100 Toflur
250 Toflur



